COMMUNICATION REPEATER SYSTEMS
596 TROY ST
AURORA, CO 80011

The Commission is acknowledging receipt of your application(s).

Call Sign

WPAU380
WPAU381
WPBX814
WPCAT754
WPES286
WPFJ693
WPFR663
WPI1612
WPIM990
WPIM991
WPIM992
WPIM993
WPIM994
WPIN215
WPIN370

Federal Communications Commission

Wireless Telecommunications Bureau

1270 Fairfield Road
Gettysburg, PA 17325-7245

APPLICATION NOTIFICATION LETTER

Radio Service

File Number

0005570089
0005570124
0005570129
0005570140
0005570145
0005570159
0005570165
0005570171
0005570177
0005570180
0005570182
0005570183
0005570188
0005570193
0005570197

Date: 12/25/2012

Reference Number: 5508976

Purpose

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

If you believe an error has occurred, please call the Commission at (877) 480-3201 (TTY 717-338-2824). To

provide quality service and ensure security, all telephone calls are recorded.
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